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Date Start Event Name Location School Description
Mon 08/20/2018 10:00 am JV/V Boys Tryouts Spencer Field
Mon 08/20/2018 5:30 pm JV/V Boys Tryouts Spencer Field
Tue 08/21/2018 10:00 am JV/V Boys Tryouts Spencer Field
Tue 08/21/2018 5:30 pm JV/V Boys Tryouts Spencer Field
Wed 08/22/2018 9:30 am V Boys Soccer Practice Spencer Field Athletic Fields

Croton-Harmon HS
Wed 08/22/2018 5:30 pm V Boys Soccer Practice Spencer Field Athletic Fields

Croton-Harmon HS
Thu 08/23/2018 9:30 am V Boys Soccer Practice Spencer Field Athletic Fields

Croton-Harmon HS
Thu 08/23/2018 5:30 pm V Boys Soccer Practice Spencer Field Athletic Fields

Croton-Harmon HS
Fri 08/24/2018 9:30 am V Boys Soccer Practice Spencer Field Athletic Fields

Croton-Harmon HS
Fri 08/24/2018 5:30 pm V Boys Soccer Practice Spencer Field Athletic Fields

Croton-Harmon HS
Sat 08/25/2018 9:30 am V Boys Soccer Practice Spencer Field Athletic Fields

Croton-Harmon HS
Sat 08/25/2018 5:30 pm V Boys Soccer Practice Spencer Field Athletic Fields

Croton-Harmon HS
Mon 08/27/2018 9:30 am V Boys Soccer Practice Spencer Field Athletic Fields

Croton-Harmon HS
Mon 08/27/2018 5:30 pm V Boys Soccer Practice Spencer Field Athletic Fields

Croton-Harmon HS
Tue 08/28/2018 9:30 am V Boys Soccer Practice Spencer Field Athletic Fields

Croton-Harmon HS
Tue 08/28/2018 3:00 pm V Boys Soccer Practice Spencer Field Athletic Fields

Croton-Harmon HS
Tue 08/28/2018 3:00 pm V Soccer Practice Spencer Field Athletic Fields

Croton-Harmon HS
Tue 08/28/2018 5:30 pm V Boys Soccer Practice Spencer Field Athletic Fields

Croton-Harmon HS
Wed 08/29/2018 5:00 pm V BSOC @ Suffern (Scrimmage) Suffern HS Athletic Fields

Suffern HS
Thu 08/30/2018 9:30 am JV Boys Soccer Practice Spencer Field Croton-Harmon HS

Athletic Fields
Thu 08/30/2018 3:00 pm V Boys Soccer Practice Spencer Field Athletic Fields

Croton-Harmon HS
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Thu 08/30/2018 5:30 pm V Boys Soccer Practice Spencer Field Athletic Fields

Croton-Harmon HS
Fri 08/31/2018 11:00 am V BSOC CROTON-HARMON HS

@ BRONXVILLE (TOURNAMENT)
Bronxville HS

Sat 09/01/2018 9:30 am V Boys Soccer Practice Spencer Field Croton-Harmon HS
Athletic Fields

Mon 09/03/2018 9:30 am V Boys Soccer Practice Spencer Field Athletic Fields
Croton-Harmon HS

Tue 09/04/2018 4:30 pm V BSOC ARDSLEY HS @
SPENCER FIELD

Spencer Field Croton-Harmon HS

Fri 09/07/2018 6:00 pm V Boys Soccer Practice Spencer Field
Wed 09/12/2018 4:30 pm V BSOC @ HALDANE HS

(NON-LEAGUE)
Haldane Middle/HS Athletic Fields

Haldane Middle/HS
Location change due to
weather

Fri 09/14/2018 4:30 pm V BSOC CROTON-HARMON HS
@ PUTNAM VALLEY H.S.
(NON-LEAGUE)

Putnam Valley HS

Sat 09/15/2018 1:00 pm V BSOC CROTON-HARMON HS
@ PLEASANTVILLE HS
(LEAGUE)

Pleasantville High School

Mon 09/17/2018 4:30 pm V BSOC CROTON-HARMON HS
@ WESTLAKE HS (LEAGUE)

WESTLAKE HIGH SCHOOL

Thu 09/20/2018 4:30 pm V BSOC CROTON-HARMON HS
@ RYE NECK HS (NON-LEAGUE)

Rye Neck Senior HS

Sat 09/22/2018 10:00 am V BSOC vs. TUCKAHOE @
BRONXVILLE (CONSOLATION)

Bronxville HS

Wed 09/26/2018 4:30 pm V BSOC BRIARCLIFF HS @
SPENCER FIELD (LEAGUE)

Spencer Field Croton-Harmon HS

Mon 10/01/2018 4:30 pm V BSOC CROTON-HARMON HS
@ WALTER PANAS HS
(NON-LEAGUE)

Walter Panas HS

Thu 10/04/2018 4:30 pm V BSOC PLEASANTVILLE HS @
SPENCER FIELDS (LEAGUE)

Spencer Field Croton-Harmon HS

Tue 10/09/2018 4:30 pm V BSOC DOBBS FERRY HS @
SPENCER FIELDS
(NON-LEAGUE)

Spencer Field Croton-Harmon HS Rescheduled from 9/18 

Sat 10/13/2018 11:30 am V BSOC CROTON-HARMON HS
@ BRIARCLIFF HS (LEAGUE)

Briarcliff HS
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Sun 10/14/2018 1:00 pm V BSOC vs VALHALLA HS

(LEAGUE)
WESTLAKE HIGH SCHOOL
Valhalla HS
Spencer Field

Croton-Harmon HS
Athletic Fields

Rescheduled from 10/11.
Depending on field
playability game may
move to Valhalla

Mon 10/15/2018 7:00 pm V BSOC CROTON-HARMON HS
@ VALHALLA HS (LEAGUE)

Valhalla HS

Tue 10/16/2018 4:30 pm V BSOC WESTLAKE HS @
SPENCER FIELD (LEAGUE)

Spencer Field Croton-Harmon HS rescheduled from 9/28

Wed 10/17/2018 7:00 pm V BSOC @ Edgemont Edgemont Junior-Senior HS Sectional Game


